EN CLOSED S W ITCH - D ISCO N N EC TO R S 91
0
3
—
Ordering information
Plastic enclosed switch-disconnectors
—
Enclosed switch-disconnectors 2, 3 and 4 pole, IP67
The delivery includes a padlockable handle for 3 padlocks (I-O/ON-OFF). Threaded knock out
holes for cable entry. Cover is not interlocked.  The 2 pole types includes PE terminal. The
3 and 4 pole types include N and PE terminals. Does not include auxiliary contacts. Cable
glands included.
Cable entries from top and bottom
Rated current
Cable
outlets/side
Dimensions
Type Order number
Weight
/unit
Poles
AC-22A AC-23A Height Width Depth
415V 400V mm mm mm kg
Grey round handle
2 20 15.2
2xM20 / 2xM20
92 65 84 ONE20M2G 1SCA135532R1001 0.1
3 20 15.2 92 65 84 ONE20M3G 1SCA135535R1001 0.1
4 20 15.2 92 65 84 ONE20M4G 1SCA135538R1001 0.1
Red/yellow round handle
2 20 15.2
2xM20 / 2xM20
92 65 84 ONE20M2Y 1SCA135533R1001 0.1
3 20 15.2 92 65 84 ONE20M3Y 1SCA135536R1001 0.1
4 20 15.2 92 65 84 ONE20M4Y 1SCA135540R1001 0.1
White round handle
2 20 15.2
2xM20 / 2xM20
92 65 84 ONE20M2W 1SCA138456R1001 0.1
3 20 15.2 92 65 84 ONE20M3W 1SCA138457R1001 0.1
4 20 15.2 92 65 84 ONE20M4W 1SCA138459R1001 0.1
ONE20M_G
ONE20M_Y
ONE20M_W